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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.85 595 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.14 576 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

26.26 568 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

26.31 564 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.36 561 F 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

26.63 544 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

26.67 542 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.68 541  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

26.79 535 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.79 535 H 05/07/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

26.92 527 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

27.10 516 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

27.11 516 F 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

27.44 497 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.45 497  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

27.53 493 F 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.62 488 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

27.77 480 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.77 480 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

28.14 461 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

28.19 459 H 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.21 458 F 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.37 450  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.50 444 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 2

28.66 437  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.73 433  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Nova Cent'n 2

28.93 424 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3
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28.93 424 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

29.18 414 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

29.60 396 H 14/02/10 Nottinghamshire County Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2

29.70 392  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

29.88 385 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

30.14 375 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Nova Cent'n 3

32.19 308 H 15/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

32.25 306 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

32.27 306 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

32.75 292 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

33.84 265 H 27/04/08 City of Derby 25th Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

34.00 261 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

35.60 228 H 10/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

35.82 223 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

37.44 196 H 17/02/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

41.33 145 H 18/02/06 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

41.48 144  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.79 535 H 05/07/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

26.31 564 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

27.77 480 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

25.85 595 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.44 497 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.11 516 F 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

26.63 544 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

26.14 576 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

26.67 542 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.79 535 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.36 561 F 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

26.26 568 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

27.10 516 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

26.68 541  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

27.53 493 F 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

27.77 480 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.92 527 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

27.62 488 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

27.45 497  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

28.66 437  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.37 450  23/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.21 458 F 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.19 459 H 13/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

28.50 444 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 2

28.93 424 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

28.14 461 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

28.73 433  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Nova Cent'n 2

29.60 396 H 14/02/10 Nottinghamshire County Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2

30.14 375 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Nova Cent'n 3

29.18 414 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

29.70 392  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

29.88 385 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

32.27 306 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2
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32.19 308 H 15/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

32.25 306 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

32.75 292 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

34.00 261 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

33.84 265 H 27/04/08 City of Derby 25th Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

35.60 228 H 10/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

35.82 223 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

37.44 196 H 17/02/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

41.48 144  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

41.33 145 H 18/02/06 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
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